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Date Start Event Name Group
Mon 08/12/2019 4:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 08/13/2019 8:00 am LN- Freshman Orientation LNHS Grade 9

LNHS Staff
Tue 08/13/2019 4:00 pm LNFB Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 08/14/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 08/14/2019 8:00 pm LNHS girls soccer development LNHS Athletics
Thu 08/15/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 08/15/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 08/16/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Fri 08/16/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 08/16/2019 7:00 pm LN Football - Navy and Gold Scrimmage LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - JV
LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 08/17/2019 12:00 am LN Football - Navy and Gold Scrimmage LNHS Football - Varsity
LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - JV
LNHS Football - Freshman

Sat 08/17/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 08/19/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 08/20/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 08/20/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 08/21/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 08/21/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 08/22/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 08/22/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 08/22/2019 6:00 pm LN Open House LNHS Staff
Fri 08/23/2019 6:00 am LN CC Overnight Relay LNHS Cross Country
Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
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Fri 08/23/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V Jamboree vs Harrisonville, LSummit, RPec LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - JV

Fri 08/23/2019 8:30 pm LN CC Overnight Relay LNHS Cross Country
Sat 08/24/2019 12:00 am LN CC Overnight Relay LNHS Cross Country
Sat 08/24/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Sat 08/24/2019 10:00 am LN - Eagles Take Flight LNHS WGolf V

LNHS WGolf JV
LNHS Cheerleading - Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity
LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Softball - Varsity
LNHS Softball - JV
LNHS Volleyball - JV/Varsity
LNHS Football - JV
LNHS Cheerleading - JV
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV
LNHS Tennis - Girls
LNHS Golf - Girls
LNHS Volleyball - Freshman
LNHS Football - Freshman
LNHS Dance Team
LNHS Cross Country
LNHS Softball - C-Team
LNHS Swim & Dive - Boys
LNHS Soccer - Boys C-Navy
LNHS Soccer - Boys' C-Gold

Mon 08/26/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman
LNHS Football - Varsity

Tue 08/27/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 08/27/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 08/28/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 08/28/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 08/29/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 08/29/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
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Thu 08/29/2019 6:30 pm LN Youth Soccer LNHS Soccer - Girls Varsity
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Fri 08/30/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V vs LSNorth LNHS Football - JV

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 08/31/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 09/02/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 09/03/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 09/03/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/04/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 09/04/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/04/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 9 A&B vs BSSouth LNHS Football - Freshman
Thu 09/05/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 09/05/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 09/05/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 10 vs LSNorth LNHS Football - Sophomore
Fri 09/06/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Sat 09/07/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 09/09/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm LN FB JV vs Truman LNHS Football - JV
Tue 09/10/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 09/10/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Tue 09/10/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs PCounty LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Wed 09/11/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 09/11/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/11/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 9 A&B vs Ray Pec LNHS Football - Freshman
Thu 09/12/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 09/12/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 09/13/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
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Fri 09/13/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V vs Park Hill LNHS Football - JV

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 09/14/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 09/16/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 09/17/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 09/17/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/18/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 09/18/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/18/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 9 A&B vs BSprings LNHS Football - Freshman
Thu 09/19/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 09/19/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Sat 09/21/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 09/23/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Mon 09/23/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs LHS LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Tue 09/24/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 09/24/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 09/25/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 09/25/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 09/26/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 09/26/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 09/27/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Sat 09/28/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 10/01/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 10/01/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 10/02/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
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Wed 10/02/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Wed 10/02/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs Staley LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Thu 10/03/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 10/03/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 10/03/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 10 vs Rockhurst LNHS Football - Sophomore
Fri 10/04/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Fri 10/04/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V vs Staley - Homecoming LNHS Football - JV

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 10/05/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 10/07/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Mon 10/07/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs LSummit LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Tue 10/08/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 10/08/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 10/09/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 10/09/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Wed 10/09/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs Truman LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Thu 10/10/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 10/10/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 10/10/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 10 vs Staley LNHS Football - Sophomore
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Fri 10/11/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V vs BSprings LNHS Football - JV

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 10/12/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
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Mon 10/14/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Mon 10/14/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs Rockhurst LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Tue 10/15/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Tue 10/15/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 10/16/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Wed 10/16/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 10/16/2019 6:00 pm LN FB 9 A&B vs PHill LNHS Football - Freshman
Thu 10/17/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Thu 10/17/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 10/18/2019 7:00 am LN Band Practice LNHS EC Band Boosters
Sat 10/19/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 10/21/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Freshman
Mon 10/21/2019 5:30 pm LN MSoc JV/V vs Central LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity

LNHS Soccer - Boys JV/Varsity
LNHS Soccer - Boys JV

Tue 10/22/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman
LNHS Football - Varsity

Wed 10/23/2019 3:00 pm LNHS Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
LNHS Football - Freshman

Thu 10/24/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman
LNHS Football - Varsity

Thu 10/24/2019 4:30 pm LN FB 10 vs LHS LNHS Football - Sophomore
Fri 10/25/2019 7:00 pm LN FB V vs PHSouth LNHS Football - JV

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - Varsity

Sat 10/26/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 10/28/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 10/29/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
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Wed 10/30/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 10/31/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 11/01/2019 7:00 pm LN V FB vs LSWest LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - JV

Sat 11/02/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 11/04/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 11/05/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 11/05/2019 6:00 pm LN - Soccer Districts LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity
Wed 11/06/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 11/07/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 11/07/2019 6:00 pm LN - Soccer Districts LNHS Soccer - Boys Varsity
Fri 11/08/2019 7:00 pm LN Football vs Rockhurst - Districts LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - JV

Sat 11/09/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity
Mon 11/11/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Tue 11/12/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Wed 11/13/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Thu 11/14/2019 3:00 pm LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Freshman

LNHS Football - Varsity
Fri 11/15/2019 7:00 pm LN Football vs Ray-Pec - District Championship 2019 LNHS Football - Varsity

LNHS Football - Sophomore
LNHS Football - JV

Sat 11/16/2019 7:00 am LN Football Practice LNHS Football - Varsity


